
AMENDMENT TO REAL ESTATE PURCHASE AGREEMENT

Pursuant to the offer to purchase and acceptance agreement (“Agreement”) dated

   for   the   sale   of   real   property   located   at

, Ohio,

the undersigned Seller and Buyer have agreed to the following changes to the Agreement:

1. The date for Buyer obtaining a loan commitment meeting the requirements contained in the
Agreement shall be changed to .

2. The date for the deposit of all documents and funds in escrow to close the transaction shall
be changed to .

3. The date for transfer of title, which shall constitute the closing of the transaction, shall be
changed to .

4. The date for Seller delivering possession and occupancy to Buyer shall be changed to
.

5.

All the other terms, provisions and conditions of the Agreement shall remain in full force and
effect except as amended herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Amendment as of the date(s)
set forth below.

BUYER  DATE SELLER  DATE

BUYER  DATE SELLER  DATE

Amendment to Real Estate Purchase Agreement      Form # 031
ARC 12/14/2011

  Phone:   Fax:    
   Produced with Lone Wolf Transactions (zipForm Edition) 717 N Harwood St, Suite 2200, Dallas, TX  75201    www.lwolf.com

May 1, 2022

1510 Leavitt Rd, Lorain, OH  44052-4042

Due to a shortfall in the appraised value of this property the buyer and seller agree
to a reduced purchase price of $102,000.

Jeremy T Kovach Rick  Adkins

Christine A Adkins

Amherst, 1711 Cooper Foster Park Road Amherst OH 44001 4408644844 1510 Leavitt Rd
Jennifer Hite

DocuSign Envelope ID: EE2665C1-960B-4F8A-B61B-743B19DDBACD

5/25/2022

5/25/2022Jeremy T Kovach dotloop verified
05/25/22 9:53 PM EDT
LHFC-KOOJ-H2A6-GTN5

dotloop signature verification: dtlp.us/8t0O-xGCp-s6fG

https://dtlp.us/8t0O-xGCp-s6fG
https://dtlp.us/8t0O-xGCp-s6fG


{"description":"This attachment contains the contents of this form's fields as well as selected information from the zipForm transaction from which this document originated in a secure, encrypted, machine-readable format. This attachment may not be used for any purpose except by persons or entities who have received this attachment from a licensed zipForm user in connection with the transaction to which this form relates, in which case use of this attachment shall be subject to the Lone Wolf Technologies End User License Agreement found at https://ziplogix.com/eula/ziplogixeula.pdf. For more information about the content, format, and decryption of this attachment, please visit https://www.ziplogix.com/secure-pdf-info.","version":"1.0","system":"zipform","properties":{"agentId":"e5064554-66f3-4bc9-b0e5-400f3776240e","transactionId":"d6f37e0c-4daf-49c0-9a26-b03af67758da","documentId":"2fafaab8-f210-450d-8de5-f6809d558502","version":"130.0","generated":"2022-05-25T18:35:29Z"},"formFillData":"","transactionData":""}

		2022-06-14T10:46:23-0400
	United States
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.dotloop.com




